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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1912. 1913.

Oxford County—continued.
Waterman, F. A., East Oxford
Wayland, G. F., Cust
Welti, S., West Oxford
Weld, William, View Hill
Wells, J., sen., View HU1
Whitham, R. F., Fernside
Whyte, James G., East Oxford
Willis, G J., Ashley Bank
WUson, S. D., Fernside
Winter, Robert Alfred, Bennett's
Winter, George, West Oxford
Winter, John, Swannanoa
Winter, Michael, Bennett's
Wolff, Rudolph George, HorrelviUe
Woodfield, E. A., HorrelviUe
Woodfield, Mrs. M. A., HorrelviUe
Woodfield, S. George, Kyle
Wotherspoon, A. J. T., West Oxford
Wotherspoon, Archibald, West Oxford
Wotherspoon, F., West Oxford
Wotherspoon, Robert, Bexley
Wratt, R., West Oxford
Wrijiht, Amos, View Hill
Wright, Arthur, View Hill
Wright, James William, Swannanoa
Wright, H., Bennett's
Wright, James, Coutts's Island
Wright, James, jun.,Bexley
Wright, V. W., Swannanoa
Wright, Walter, East Oxford
Wright, William, Burnt Hill, Bexley ...
Youngman, J. R., Cooper's Creek
Zweibruck, H., East Oxford

590
152
339

2732
155
23

167

158
334
600
228

1012

410
237
278

1809
530
370

7
217
137
204

33
1433
256

1093
1112
276
618
306

613
223
234
181

1440. 146
218
NU

75
182
654
680
217
711
394
Nil
377
343

2112
397
369

20
140
160
204

17
971

Nil
827
893
276
486

63

246,610 238,321

WAIPARA COUNTY
(In North Canterbury Subdivision).

Acton-Adams, Herbert (private bag), Tipapa,
Christchurch

Allan, Alexander, Rockvale, Waikari
Allan, John, Waikari
Allan, Mrs. J. F., Waikari
Allan, Mrs. M. Waikare
Anderson, H. M., Waikari
Anderson, J.D., The Peaks si'r." ..
Anderson, William, Mason's Flat ;;.
Antill, W., Waipara
Armstrong, Thomas, Waikari
Arres, George, Waikari
Atkinson, Samuel, Woodgrove
Bailie, George and Robert, Waikari
Baker, P. T. (Trustees), Waipara .,.
Banks, WUliam A., The Peaks
Barr, J., Omihi
Barwell, Alfred, Waiau
Baxter, James, Omihi
Baxter, WiUiam, Omihi
Bentley. James, Hawarden
Berry, John, Woodgrove
Binke, Mrs. Margaret E., Woodgrove
Black, Andrew, Waikari
Blake, Charles, Waikari
Blunden, B. L.. Waikari
Boswell, F. A. (private bag), Knoxham,

Christchurch
Bririson, W. G, Woodgrove
Brock, Donald, jun., Omihi ....
Brooker, Elizabeth, Harwarden
Brooker, C. S., Medbury
Brooker. E. H., Medbury
Burke, Margaret E., Woodgrove .!.
Burke, Patrick, Woodgrove
Burrows, S., Omihi
Buss, George H., Brabourne, SoargUl
Buss, Wihiam, Scargill
Butcher, E., Waikari
Butler, James, Medbury
Butler, P., Medbury
Byrch, A. W., Motunau
Cameron, Angus, Scargill
Cameron, James, Scargill
Cameron, John, Waipara -'.-..■

5586

2563
1468
390
306

1238
419
795
174
158
478
120
981

3158

325
900
773

131
2722
5928
1158

4813

2187
1004
434
203

1077
551
867
239
153
404
106
979

1816
2050

255
613

i 987
821
223

1946
Nil

768
99

1331
893

1341
987

693
804

31
508
241

758
1005

33
384
510

5801
6041
1322"
1110
2289
4000

320
402

6258
1173

126
464

5837
1420
1599
2124
3355
329
340

6758
1478
1134
225

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1912. 1913.

Waipara County—continued.
Cameron, J., Glenmore, Scargill ".;:
Campbell, A. D., Motunau ! ,.
Campbell Bros., Motunau
CampbeU, Charles R., Motunau
Campbell, L. H., Motunau
Campion and Watson, Woodgrove
Capstick, Thomas (private bag), Stonyhurst,

Christchurch
Carpenter, J. T. H. (private bag), Greta ..
Christian, E. E., Hawarden
Clifford, Sir G. II., Christchurch
Cole, W. H., Omihi
Cooper, James, Cheviot
Costello, M., The Peaks
Costello, Mrs. E. J.,The Peaks
Costello, P., The Peaks
Costello, William H., Medbury '. .,
Courage, F. H., Waikari
Cowie, James, Woodgrove
Cox, J.W. M., Hawarden
Crean, T., The Peaks
Crean, William, Woodgrove
Croft, R. F., Omihi
Crossley, C. D., Eskbead, Hawarden
Crossley, C. D., Stonyroyd, Hawarden
Crossley, J. D., Waikari
Dallard, George, Waikari
Dalzell, Henry, Hawarden
Dalzell, J., Medbury
Davie and Co., Scargill ...
Davie, William G, Woodgrove
Davies, D., Medbury
Denton, JohnT., Motunau
Dickie, Alexander, Medbury -.,..
Dierce, W. H., Medbury - ■{..
Doak, David John, Omihi . .
Dobson, R., jun., ScargUl
Dodd, Mrs. M, Waikari
Douglas, James.. Basin Farm, Waikari
Douglas, Mrs. Alice M., Waikari
Doyle, Lawrence, Hawarden
Dron, John, Waikari
jDwyer, D., Horsley Downs, Hawarden
Dwyer, D., Hawarden
Earl, William, jun., Waikari . .Earl, W. T., Waikari
Earshnian, Archibald, Hurunui
Elliott, W., Hawarden
Elliot, W., Motunau
Ensor and McCraeken, Pendle HU1, ScargiU
Evans, R., Clifton, Waikari
Evans, R. and 0. T., Tarnua, Woodgrove
Fitzsimmons, Hugh, Bankfield, Mina
Fleming, Matthew, Scargill
Forrester, J. K., Hurunui
Forrester, W. A., Hurunui
Foster, William H., Glenmore, Omihi
Foster, W. W., Pukeweka, Omihi
Fox, C.D.,Foxdown and Black Hills, Scargill
Francis, A., Omihi ...
Galletly, William, Woodgrove ,.,;
Gardiner, L. C, Harakeke Street, Riccarton
Gardner, Albert G, ScargiU .
Gardner, Edward, ScargiU
Gardner, G., Riverslea. Medbury
Gardner, Thomas W., Scargill
Gibb, George, Motunau
Gibb, S. B , Motunau
Gibb, J.L., Motunau
Giles, B., Omihi
Gillanders, Duncan (private bag), Christ-

church
Glass, B. W., Hawarden
Gordon, Peter, Hawarrien
Gray, Mary Ann, Medbury
Greig, G. G., Motunau
HaU, T., Waikari
Harrison, J. W., Motunau
Harrison, William, Scargill
Heinisch, Allan, Omihi
Helmore, F. D. (private bag), Christchurch
Henderson, G., Woodgrove
Henderson, James, Motunau
Hewett, S., The Peaks ... '

181

13071

2630
1835

959
490

11287

' 608
1446
206
826
313

5300
1241
395
274
53

1902
12097

524
3542

40
716 |
318

3255
1467

43
450
275
100

127,
409

3058 !
2585 i169;

494
1070
736
612
486

4093
152

1541
1630
4870
4730
2334

1160
5090
Nil
4645
4099
Nil
1937

I

1285
608

11961
610

1457
98

718
Nil
267

5300
1070
373
260

42
I 2133

12183
528

3440
25

1829
143

3159
1250

72
388
254

■ 200
3750

107
356

I 2664
1910

167
480
634

1664
805
640

4276
249

1540
1793
3527
4489
2334

827
1108
1470
2246
1690
4029

867
645

4087
997
790

1131
925
861

1640
464
NU• 5115

982 j
1640
2370
1648
4245

845
505

4397
787
800

1024 !
816 |

1067
1692 ■
535 I
321

'916
342
102
261
486

1978
i 1990

1236
281
130
496
470

1704
1585
701

2320- 737
57

506
1235:

72!
531
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